Pos. Pettorale Nome 1 Cognome 1 Nome 2 Cognome 2 Tempo Distacco
1 149 RICCARDO FAVERIO ALEX SCANDOLERA 00:42:14
2 50 DARIO RIGONELLI STEFANO VILLA 00:42:32 00:00:18
3 47 EMANUELE BERTARINI MARCO LOSA 00:43:36 00:01:22
4 87 SIMONE FORMONI FLAVIO GHIDINI 00:44:03 00:01:49
5 21 LUCA MERIGHI PAOLO BERIA 00:44:13 00:01:59
6 98 DAVIDE PANZERI ANDREA PANZERI 00:44:31 00:02:17
7 100 DANILO BRAMBILLA MATTEO MOLINARI 00:44:37 00:02:23
8 114 ANDREA VILLA MIRKO COLANGELO 00:45:25 00:03:11
9 119 GIORGIO STUCCHI DAVIDE MAGGI 00:47:13 00:04:59
10 63 MARCO LAVELLI FABIO CELESTE SPREAFICO 00:47:48 00:05:34
11 93 FABRIZIO MARVEGGIO DANIELE ALDEGHI 00:48:53 00:06:39
12 9 MARCO PENNATI RICCARDO CIRESA 00:49:10 00:06:56
13 37 DIEGO BOLIS ANDREA VIAN 00:49:22 00:07:08
14 113 ANDREA ALESSANDRINI EMILIANO BERTONI 00:49:29 00:07:15
15 51 ANDROS ROTTOLI MANUEL PIZZOLATO 00:49:38 00:07:24
16 61 ALESSANDRO FERRARI LORENZO COGLIATI 00:49:59 00:07:45
17 109 MASSIMILIANO ORLANDI STEFANO NEGRINI 00:50:13 00:07:59
18 131 MASSIMO SPADA TOMMASO FRANCAVILLA 00:50:17 00:08:03
19 8 ANDREA MAGGI FRANCESCA RUSCONI 00:50:36 00:08:22
20 126 DANIELE BRIGATTI LUCA LOMBARDINI 00:51:12 00:08:58
21 152 DANIELE MAPELLI GIUSEPPE CASTELNUOVO 00:51:14 00:09:00
22 157 FABIO RATTI FRANCESCO MERLO 00:51:26 00:09:12
23 158 PIERO CARLO FIORDI LUIGI BASSU 00:51:35 00:09:21
24 17 LORENZO VIGANO' ROBERTO PENNATI 00:51:45 00:09:31
25 2 STEFANO MASCIADRI SARA RAPEZZI 00:51:47 00:09:33
26 68 DAVIDE BRAMBILLA CHIARA FUMAGALLI 00:51:59 00:09:45
27 22 DEBORAH TALARICO FABIO COPES 00:52:14 00:10:00
28 146 MARCO GRIGI MIRKO VALNEGRI 00:52:50 00:10:36
29 59 LIVIA GRECO CIPELLI MASSIMO CIPELLI 00:53:09 00:10:55




30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

72
40
91
148
112
41
35
129
83
14
92
132
82
144
123
104
75
151
20
110
32
57
127
134
96
139
66
36
80
118

LUIGI
UMBERTO
MATTEO
SIMONE
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
MASSIMO
TIZIANO
OSVALDO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCO
MASSIMO
CARLO
NICOLA
ALESSIO
GRAZIANO
CLAUDIO
CHRISTIAN
DAVIDE
ITALO
FEDERICO
ALBERTO
SARA
ANTONIO
NICOLA
DAVIDE
DOMENICO
ANDREA
ANGELO

DOzIO
BEDETTI
ARRIGONI
CRIPPA
COLOMBO
CASTELLI
NAVA
FRASCENDINI
FONTANA
GUERRA
TRENTIN
ROTA

GRUTTADAURIA

CAIAMI
FUMAGALLI
VENTURINO

PILLININI
MANZONI
VALSECCHI
GHISLANZONI
THALER
MAFFEIS
RECK

DOTTOR

PELLICCIOLI
SALA
CITANTE
MARTINALLI
DONADONI
FERRARIO

GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
NICOLO
LUCA
ALDO
MIRKO
FABIO
MASSIMO
FABRIZIO
MAURO
DIEGO
OMAR
COSTANZA
MARIO
ANDREA
STEFANO
GIONATA
ROBERTA
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
GIOVANNI
FABIO
MAURO
ROBERTO
DARIO
ADELAIDE SABRINA
EMILIANO
GIORGIO
IVAN
ANGELO NATALE

COGLIATI
GARGHENTINI
BIANCHI
GLANTINO
INNOCENTI
SIRONI
NAVA
BRAMBILLA
BERGAMINI
GUERRA
MAGNI
MAGNI
DEL BRAVO
INTRA
GATTINONI
RAVASIO
GIRGI
LOCATELLI
DE CARIA
PAGANONI
CIVILLINI
PASQUINI
RUSCONI
CONFALONIERI
PELLICCIOLI
GRERMANI
ZOCCOLAN
SALA
DONADONI
CASLINI

00:53:29
00:53:30
00:53:47
00:53:57
00:54:13
00:54:43
00:55:11
00:55:15
00:55:24
00:55:27
00:55:30
00:55:33
00:56:07
00:56:11
00:56:12
00:56:24
00:56:26
00:56:32
00:56:40
00:56:46
00:56:48
00:56:52
00:56:54
00:57:06
00:57:07
00:57:13
00:57:15
00:57:16
00:57:25
00:57:30

00:11:15
00:11:16
00:11:33
00:11:43
00:11:59
00:12:29
00:12:57
00:13:01
00:13:10
00:13:13
00:13:16
00:13:19
00:13:53
00:13:57
00:13:58
00:14:10
00:14:12
00:14:18
00:14:26
00:14:32
00:14:34
00:14:38
00:14:40
00:14:52
00:14:53
00:14:59
00:15:01
00:15:02
00:15:11
00:15:16



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

18
86
95
94
107

48
44
33
58
147
46
29
143
155
38
27
65
128
55
53
154
121
117
45
16
56
79
137
52

VERENA
EGIDIO
ANDREA
MARCO
GIORGIO
MATTIA
ERNESTO
RAFFAELLA
SIMONE
ANGELO
DORIANO

ALESSANDRO GIOV.

DANIELA
MASSMILIANO
FELICE
VALERIA
STEFANO
DAVIDE
ALFREDO
GIANBATTISTA
ERNESTO
ALESSANDRO
GAETANO
DIONIGI
MONICA
MAURIZIO
MARIA CRISTINA
GIOVANNI
EZIO
GIOVANNI

ROSSI
ROTA
BIANCHI BAZZI
SALA
MILESI
VISMARA
BONFANTI
COLZANI
ROVERA
GEROSA
CEREDA
PIOLI
GILARDI
COLELLA
GIULIANI
VERGANI
GALBIATI
RADAELLI
ACQUISTAPACE
BOLIS
GEROSA
BRAMBILLA
APPIANI
GIANOLA
ANGHILERI
PIEROPAN
GHISLANZONI
CAZZANIGA
MALIGHETTI
FUMAGALLI

GIACOMO
VITTORIO
ANDREA
DANIELE
LuIGl
DIEGO
EMANUELA
FEDERICA
CRISTINA
ELENA
ROBERTO
MICHELE
SILVIA
DIEGO
WALTER
VITTORIA
MARIA TERESA
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
MATTEO
STEFANO
PATRIZIA
GIANNA
FRANCESCO
MARIA ELVIRA
MAURO
MORENO
LINO

ROSSI
TIRONI
CARCANO
GENTILI
MELCHIORRE
CANTINI
CASTELNUOVO
VERNO'
ROVERA
CALIO!
FIAMBERTI
SALVATORE
GILARDI
MASCHERI
VANALLI
MANDELLI
RIGAMONTI
MILANI
BESENTI
BRAMBILKLA
CORTI
PRIMERANO
FERRARI
GIANOLA
RIGAMONTI
MONTESANO
WILHELM
TOMBINI
ANDOLFO
DI GENOVA

00:57:49
00:57:51
00:57:55
00:58:09
00:58:19
00:58:22
00:58:28
00:58:43
00:58:44
00:58:52
00:58:54
00:59:00
00:59:22
00:59:33
00:59:59
01:00:00
01:00:11
01:00:16
01:00:19
01:00:31
01:00:37
01:00:42
01:00:59
01:01:04
01:01:59
01:02:07
01:02:12
01:02:14
01:02:17
01:02:19

00:15:35
00:15:37
00:15:41
00:15:55
00:16:05
00:16:08
00:16:14
00:16:29
00:16:30
00:16:38
00:16:40
00:16:46
00:17:08
00:17:19
00:17:45
00:17:46
00:17:57
00:18:02
00:18:05
00:18:17
00:18:23
00:18:28
00:18:45
00:18:50
00:19:45
00:19:53
00:19:58
00:20:00
00:20:03
00:20:05



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

116
141
122
133
153
54
12
159
23
19

30
81
10
11
136
138
156
26
74
97
42
31

64
89
120
124
43
145

DANIELA
ANDREA
LUCA
ELISA
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
ELIO
GIORGIO
PAOLO
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
CHIARA
DAVIDE
EDOARDO
ROBERTO
ANNALISA
TADDEO
ERMINIO
VERA
ROBERTO
RICCARDO
GIORGIO
ALBERTO
MARZIO
MASSIMILIANO
FRANCO
CHRISTIAN

MACCHETTI
MARINI
BESANA

CALASTRI
COLOMBO
FUMAGALLI
CAVOLINA
TURRISI
GREPPI
CASTELLETTI
MONTI
LOCCI
CALDARELLI
SANGIORGIO
CORTI
RIGAMONTI
CRIMELLA
SCURATI
RIVA
BERTOLDINI
CRETELLA
VALSECCHI
TAGLIABUE
CASTELNUOVO
BONZI
ALDEGHI
GREPPI
CROTTA
CORTI
TIBALDI

VITTORIO
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
DONZILIA
ENRICO
GIORGIO
LUCA
GIOVANNI
OMAR
GUSTAVO
EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
FILIPPO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
ANDREA ROBERTO
EMANUELA
ENRICO
GIANCARLO
LARA
AMALIA
FRANCO
ALESSIA
GIUSEPPE
RICCARDO
ERMANNO
VALENTINA
SARA

RAVOT
SALERNO
D'ANNA
CARDOSO LOPES
TENTORI
PANZERI
SESANA
BERIZZI
GREPPI
BONALANA
MILESI
LOCCI
ROTOLO
BONFANTI
NEGRI
RIGAMONTI
CRIMELLA
SCURATI
FRIGERIO
NOIA
SALA
VALSECCHI
TRABATTONI
CORTI
ARNOLDI
MANDELLI
SESANA
CROTTA
CORTI
CAPPELLETTI

01:02:23
01:02:24
01:02:26
01:02:30
01:02:34
01:02:35
01:02:36
01:02:39
01:03:24
01:03:31
01:03:35
01:03:48
01:04:24
01:04:29
01:04:32
01:05:15
01:05:18
01:05:30
01:05:46
01:06:37
01:06:45
01:07:00
01:07:07
01:07:58
01:08:01
01:08:54
01:09:40
01:09:47
01:09:56
01:10:18

00:20:09
00:20:10
00:20:12
00:20:16
00:20:20
00:20:21
00:20:22
00:20:25
00:21:10
00:21:17
00:21:21
00:21:34
00:22:10
00:22:15
00:22:18
00:23:01
00:23:04
00:23:16
00:23:32
00:24:23
00:24:31
00:24:46
00:24:53
00:25:44
00:25:47
00:26:40
00:27:26
00:27:33
00:27:42
00:28:04



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

140
49
76

115
13
84

142
99
60

103

106
85
67
15

111

125

102
69

150

130

62
108
105

88
135

70

90

71

77

GIULIO
VERONICA
DARIO
CHANTAL
ANNA
TERESA GIULIANA
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELLA
MARCO
FRANCESCO
FEDERICA
EMANUELA
GUIDO
CARLA
DINA
NICOLA
DANIELA
DAVIDE
GIORGIO
LISA
CHIARA
MARCO
FRANCESCA
ELENA
ROBERTA
ALBA
MARA
FRANCO
ELISA
ALESSIO

BONACINA
BASSU
MALVESTITI
AUCELLO
OLDINI
ALBORE
CIALDINI
BINDA
CASTELLI
PEZZOLI
FANIZZA
QUARNI
MONTANARI
PIROTTA
GALBERTI
LUZZANA
CONDELLO
SALA PEUP
PALEARI
FRIGERIO
BRAMBILLA
CORTI
CANALI
MONGELLI
PASQUINI
VALDEZ
STOPPA
VALSECCHI
DOZIO
FRIGERIO

IVAN
ANNA
IVANA

GIORDANA
MONJA
MARIARITA
DANIELE
FABRIZIO
LISA
LUCA
VINCENZO
ENZO
GIOVANNA
RAFFAELLA
MASSIMO
SAMUELE
ENRICO
FEDERICA
ENRICO
GIULIA
DAMIANO
CRISTINA
MARIA GABRIELLA
VLADISLAV
FRANCESCA
ELENA
FABRIZIO
ELZBIETA
NICCOLO'
YLENIA

BONACINA
ACQUISTAPACE
TROCCOLI
BUCCINI
LIBERALI
VIGANO'
CIALDINI
GEROSA
PANZERI
ELERDINI
MICCOLI
DE DIONIGI
LA BRUNA
RUGGERI
CORTI
LUZZANA
TOSI
DUVIA
FURIATO
MOLTENI
COLOMBO
CARSANA
GHIONI
BURZACOVSCHI
FILECE
RIGAMONTI
MARIANI
STACEL
DOZIO
MARTARELLO

01:10:33
01:10:56
01:11:31
01:12:04
01:12:13
01:12:30
01:12:42
01:12:51
01:13:04
01:13:40
01:13:42
01:14:35
01:15:21
01:16:11
01:16:47
01:17:08
01:18:11
01:18:13
01:18:21
01:18:56
01:19:47
01:20:34
01:20:44
01:22:14
01:22:18
01:22:48
01:24:33
01:25:16
01:25:49
01:28:11

00:28:19
00:28:42
00:29:17
00:29:50
00:29:59
00:30:16
00:30:28
00:30:37
00:30:50
00:31:26
00:31:28
00:32:21
00:33:07
00:33:57
00:34:33
00:34:54
00:35:57
00:35:59
00:36:07
00:36:42
00:37:33
00:38:20
00:38:30
00:40:00
00:40:04
00:40:34
00:42:19
00:43:02
00:43:35
00:45:57



28
34
78
73

BRAMBILLA

01:29:46
01:33:18
01:33:38
01:33:49

00:47:32
00:51:04
00:51:24
00:51:35



Pos. Pett. Nome 1 Cognome 1 Nome 2 Cognome 2 Tempo  Distacco Societa 1 Societa 2

1| 44 RAFFAELLA COLZANI FEDERICA VERNO' 00:58:43 00:16:29 ASD MARCIACARATESI ASD MARCIACARATESE

2 29 DANIELA GILARDI SILVIA GILARDI 00:59:22 00:17:08 SEV VALMADRERA SEV VALMADRERA

3| 38 VALERIA VERGANI VITTORIA MANDELLI 01:00:00 00:17:46 EVOLUT.SPORT TEAM EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM

4 45 MONICA ANGHILERI GIANNA RIGAMONTI 01:01:59 00:19:45 ASD MARCIACARATESI ASD MARCIACARATESE

5] 56 MARIA CRISTINA GHISLANZONI MARIA ELVIRA WILHELM 01:02:12 00:19:58 FREE.RUNNERS SEC CIVATE

6 | 133 ELISA CALASTRI DONZILIA CARDOSO 01:02:30 00:20:16 USS MAURIZIO ATL ERBA

LOPES
7| 26 ANNALISA RIVA EMANUELA FRIGERIO 01:05:46 00:23:32 A.L.S. CREMELLA A.LS. CREMELLA
42 VERA VALSECCHI LARA VALSECCHI 01:07:00 00:24:46
49 VERONICA BASSU ANNA ACQUISTAPACE 01:10:56 00:28:42 TEAM PASTURO TEAM PASTURO
10 | 115 CHANTAL AUCELLO GIORDANA BUCCINI 01:12:04 00:29:50 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA MONZA MARATHON TEAM
11| 13 ANNA OLDINI MONJA LIBERALI 01:12:13 00:29:59 MONZA MARATHON TEAM MONZA MARATHON TEAM
12 84 TERESA GIULIANA ALBORE MARIARITA VIGANO' 01:12:30 00:30:16 ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO
13| 15 CARLA PIROTTA RAFFAELLA RUGGERI 01:16:11 00:33:57 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
14 | 130 LISA FRIGERIO GIULIA MOLTENI 01:18:56 00:36:42
15 | 108 FRANCESCA CANALI MARIA GHIONI 01:20:44 00:38:30 AMICI SPORT BRIOSCO AMICI SPORT BRIOSCO
GABRIELLA

16 88 ROBERTA PASQUINI FRANCESCA FILECE 01:22:18 00:40:04
17 | 135 ALBA VALDEZ ELENA RIGAMONTI 01:22:48 00:40:34




Pos. Pett. Nome 1 Cognome 1 Nome 2 Cognome 2 Tempo  Distacco Societa 1 Societa 2
1| 149 RICCARDO FAVERIO ALEX SCANDOLERA  00:42:14 00:00:00 GS OROBIE GS OROBIE
2 50 DARIO RIGONELLI STEFANO VILLA 00:42:32 00:00:18 OSA VALMADRERA OSA VALMADRERA
3| 47 EMANUELE BERTARINI MARCO LOSA 00:43:36  00:01:22 G.S.A. COMETA G.S.A. COMETA
4 87 SIMONE FORMONI FLAVIO GHIDINI 00:44:03 00:01:49 GSA ROVERE GSA SOVERE
5] 21 LUCA MERIGHI PAOLO BERIA 00:44:13 00:01:59 ASD FALCHI LECCO ASD FALCHI LECCO
6 98 DAVIDE PANZERI ANDREA PANZERI 00:44:31 00:02:17 OSA VALMADRERA OSA VALMADRERA
7 | 100 DANILO BRAMBILLA MATTEO MOLINARI 00:44:37 00:02:23 CARVICO SKYRUNNING NSC BELLAGIO
8| 114 ANDREA VILLA MIRKO COLANGELO 00:45:25 00:03:11 GRUPPO ETHOS RUNNING TEAM GSA COMETA
9| 119 GIORGIO STUCCHI DAVIDE MAGGI 00:47:13 00:04:59 SEV VALMADRERA SEC CIVATE
10 63 MARCO LAVELLI FABIO CELESTE SPREAFICO 00:47:48 00:05:34
11| 93 FABRIZIO MARVEGGIO DANIELE ALDEGHI 00:48:53 00:06:39 TEAM O.T.C. SSD SEV VALMADRERA
12 9 MARCO PENNATI RICCARDO CIRESA 00:49:10 00:06:56 OSA VALMADRERA OSA VALMADRERA
13| 37 DIEGO BOLIS ANDREA VIAN 00:49:22 00:07:08 EVOLUT.SPORT TEAM EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM
14 | 113 ANDREA ALESSANDRINI EMILIANO BERTONI 00:49:29 00:07:15
15| 51 ANDROS ROTTOLI MANUEL PIZZOLATO 00:49:38 00:07:24 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM
16 61 ALESSANDRO FERRARI LORENZO COGLIATI 00:49:59 00:07:45 G.S. VIRTUS CALCO G.S. VIRTUS CALCO
17 | 109 MASSIMILIANO ORLANDI STEFANO NEGRINI 00:50:13 00:07:59 TEAM PASTURO ASD TEAM PASTURO ASD
18 | 131 MASSIMO SPADA TOMMASO FRANCAVILLA  00:50:17 00:08:03 ACBAGNANO AC BAGNANO
19 | 126 DANIELE BRIGATTI LUCA LOMBARDINI ~ 00:51:12 00:08:58 SEV VALMADRERA OSA VALMADRERA
20 | 152 DANIELE MAPELLI GIUSEPPE CASTELNUOVO 00:51:14 00:09:00 SECCIVATE SEC CIVATE
21 | 157 FABIO RATTI FRANCESCO MERLO 00:51:26  00:09:12 ARRANCABIRRA ARRANCABIRRA
22 | 158 PIERO CARLO FIORDI LUIGI BASSU 00:51:35 00:09:21 AMICI DELLO SPORT CA LIZZOLI
23| 17 LORENZO VIGANO' ROBERTO PENNATI 00:51:45 00:09:31 AMICI SPORT BRIOSCO AMICI SPORT BRIOSCO
24 | 146 MARCO GRIGI MIRKO VALNEGRI 00:52:50 00:10:36 SGURBAT RUNNERS SGURBAT RUNNERS
25| 72 LUIGI DOzZIO GIUSEPPE COGLIATI 00:53:29 00:11:15 GS VIRTUS CALCO GS VIRTUS CALCO
26 40 UMBERTO BEDETTI GIORGIO GARGHENTINI  00:53:30 00:11:16
27| 91 MATTEO ARRIGONI NICOLO BIANCHI 00:53:47 00:11:33 OSA VALMADRERA OSA VALMADRERA
28 | 148 SIMONE CRIPPA LUCA GLANTINO 00:53:57 00:11:43 SGURBAT RUNNERS SGURBAT RUNNERS
29 | 112 MASSIMO COLOMBO ALDO INNOCENTI 00:54:13 00:11:59 GSO AVIS VILLA SAN CARLO GSO AVIS VILLA SAN CARLO
30 41 ALESSANDRO CASTELLI MIRKO SIRONI 00:54:43 00:12:29 A.LS. CREMELLA
31| 35 STEFANO NAVA FABIO NAVA 00:55:11 00:12:57 EVOLUT.SPORT TEAM EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM




32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62

129
83
14
92

132

144

123

104
75
20

110
32
57

127
96
66
36
80

118
86
95
94

107

147
46

143
155
65
128

55

MASSIMO
TIZIANO
OSVALDO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCO
CARLO
NICOLA
ALESSIO
GRAZIANO
CHRISTIAN
DAVIDE
ITALO
FEDERICO
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
DAVIDE
DOMENICO
ANDREA
ANGELO
EGIDIO
ANDREA
MARCO
GIORGIO
MATTIA
DORIANO

ALESSANDRO
GIOV.
MASSMILIANO

FELICE
DAVIDE
ALFREDO

GIANBATTISTA

FRASCENDINI
FONTANA
GUERRA
TRENTIN
ROTA
CAIAMI
FUMAGALLI
VENTURINO
PILLININI
VALSECCHI
GHISLANZONI
THALER
MAFFEIS
RECK
PELLICCIOLI
CITANTE
MARTINALLI
DONADONI
FERRARIO
ROTA
BIANCHI BAZZI
SALA
MILESI
VISMARA
CEREDA
PIOLI

COLELLA

GIULIANI

RADAELLI
ACQUISTAPACE

BOLIS

MASSIMO
FABRIZIO
MAURO
DIEGO
OMAR
MARIO
ANDREA
STEFANO
GIONATA
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
GIOVANNI
FABIO
MAURO
DARIO
EMILIANO
GIORGIO
IVAN

ANGELO NATALE

VITTORIO
ANDREA
DANIELE

LUIGI
DIEGO

ROBERTO

MICHELE

DIEGO
WALTER
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO

GIUSEPPE

BRAMBILLA
BERGAMINI
GUERRA
MAGNI
MAGNI
INTRA
GATTINONI
RAVASIO
GIRGI
DE CARIA
PAGANONI
CIVILLINI
PASQUINI
RUSCONI
PELLICCIOLI
ZOCCOLAN
SALA
DONADONI
CASLINI
TIRONI
CARCANO
GENTILI
MELCHIORRE
CANTINI
FIAMBERTI
SALVATORE

MASCHERI
VANALLI
MILANI
BESENTI

BRAMBILKLA

00:55:15
00:55:24
00:55:27
00:55:30
00:55:33
00:56:11
00:56:12
00:56:24
00:56:26
00:56:40
00:56:46
00:56:48
00:56:52
00:56:54
00:57:07
00:57:15
00:57:16
00:57:25
00:57:30
00:57:51
00:57:55
00:58:09
00:58:19
00:58:22
00:58:54
00:59:00

00:59:33
00:59:59
01:00:16
01:00:19

01:00:31

00:13:01
00:13:10
00:13:13
00:13:16
00:13:19
00:13:57
00:13:58
00:14:10
00:14:12
00:14:26
00:14:32
00:14:34
00:14:38
00:14:40
00:14:53
00:15:01
00:15:02
00:15:11
00:15:16
00:15:37
00:15:41
00:15:55
00:16:05
00:16:08
00:16:40
00:16:46

00:17:19
00:17:45
00:18:02
00:18:05

00:18:17

SEV VALMADRERA
TEAM PASTURO

EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM

CAFFE LA PICCOLA
POL.SAN MARCO CANTU'
EVOLUT.SPORT TEAM
ASD FALCHI LECCO

SEV VALMADRERA
EVOLUT.SPORT TEAM

ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO

IL DIAVOLO E L'ACQUA SANTA
MEDIRUN CUS BERGAMO

EVOLUT.SPORT TEAM
OSA VALMADRERA

SGURBAT RUNNERS
G.S. SANDAMIANESE

SGURBAT RUNNERS

VALETUDO SKY RUNNING ITALIA
RACER
ATL FRI.LMA.S

SEV VALMADRERA

LIBERO
EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM

CAFFE LA PICCOLA
ATLETICA LOMAZZO

ASD FALCHI LECCO
SEV VALMADRERA

ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO

IL DIAVOLO E L'ACQUA SANTA
MEDIRUN CUS BERGAMO
CARVICO SKYRUNNING ASD
EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM

SGURBAT RUNNERS
G.S. SANDAMIANESE

SGURBAT RUNNERS

VALETUDO SKY RUNNING ITALIA
RACER
ATL FRL.LMA.S



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

53
154
121

16

79
137

52
141
122
153

54

12
159

23

19

30
81
10
136
138
156

74
97

89
120
124
140
142
103

ERNESTO
ALESSANDRO
GAETANO
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
EZIO
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
ELIO
GIORGIO
PAOLO
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
DAVIDE
EDOARDO
ROBERTO

TADDEO
ERMINIO
RICCARDO
ALBERTO
MARZIO
MASSIMILIANO
GIULIO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO

GEROSA
BRAMBILLA
APPIANI
PIEROPAN
CAZZANIGA
MALIGHETTI
FUMAGALLI
MARINI
BESANA
COLOMBO
FUMAGALLI
CAVOLINA
TURRISI
GREPPI
CASTELLETTI
MONTI
LOCCI
CALDARELLI
SANGIORGIO
RIGAMONTI
CRIMELLA
SCURATI

BERTOLDINI
CRETELLA
CASTELNUOVO
ALDEGHI
GREPPI
CROTTA
BONACINA
CIALDINI
PEZZOLI

MARCO
MATTEO
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
MAURO
MORENO
LINO
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
ENRICO
GIORGIO
LUCA
GIOVANNI
OMAR
GUSTAVO
EMANUELE
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA

ANDREA
ROBERTO
ENRICO

GIANCARLO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
RICCARDO
ERMANNO
IVAN
DANIELE
LUCA

CORTI
PRIMERANO
FERRARI
MONTESANO
TOMBINI
ANDOLFO
DI GENOVA
SALERNO
D'ANNA
TENTORI
PANZERI
SESANA
BERIZZI
GREPPI
BONALANA
MILESI
LOCCI
ROTOLO
BONFANTI
RIGAMONTI
CRIMELLA
SCURATI

NOIA
SALA
CORTI
MANDELLI
SESANA
CROTTA
BONACINA
CIALDINI
ELERDINI

01:00:37
01:00:42
01:00:59
01:02:07
01:02:14
01:02:17
01:02:19
01:02:24
01:02:26
01:02:34
01:02:35
01:02:36
01:02:39
01:03:24
01:03:31
01:03:35
01:03:48
01:04:24
01:04:29
01:05:15
01:05:18
01:05:30

01:06:37
01:06:45
01:07:58
01:08:54
01:09:40
01:09:47
01:10:33
01:12:42
01:13:40

00:18:23
00:18:28
00:18:45
00:19:53
00:20:00
00:20:03
00:20:05
00:20:10
00:20:12
00:20:20
00:20:21
00:20:22
00:20:25
00:21:10
00:21:17
00:21:21
00:21:34
00:22:10
00:22:15
00:23:01
00:23:04
00:23:16

00:24:23
00:24:31
00:25:44
00:26:40
00:27:26
00:27:33
00:28:19
00:30:28
00:31:26

GPL GALBIATE
ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
RUNCARD

LAZZARUNNING
GS VIRTUS CALCO
GSA COMETA

IPSIA MOLASCHI

SEV VALMADRERA

A.S.D. FALCHI LECCO
ENOGASTRORUNNERS

EVOLUT.SPORT TEAM

SEV VALMADRERA
ENOGASTRORUNNERS

GPL GALBIATE
ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
RUNCARD

EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM

LAZZARUNNING
GS VIRTUS CALCO

IPSIA MOLASCHI

SEC VALMADRERA
OSA VALMADRERA
SEV VALMADRERA

A.S.D. FALCHI LECCO
ENOGASTRORUNNERS

EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM
VERCURAGO

ENOGASTRORUNNERS



94 ‘ 125 NICOLA LUZZANA SAMUELE LUZZANA 01:17:08 00:34:54
95 | 150 GIORGIO PALEARI ENRICO FURIATO 01:18:21 00:36:07 SGURBAT RUNNERS SGURBAT RUNNERS
96 | 28 ROBERTO TARUSELLI GIUSEPPE BOSCHI 01:29:46 00:47:32 OSA VALMADRERA OSA VALMADRERA



Pos. Pett. Nome 1 Cognome 1 Nome 2 Cognome 2 Tempo  Distacco Societa 1 Societa 2
1 8 ANDREA MAGGI FRANCESCA RUSCONI 00:50:36 00:08:22 GSA COMETA GSA COMETA
2 2 STEFANO MASCIADRI SARA RAPEZZI 00:51:47 00:09:33 OSA VALMADRERA
3| 68 DAVIDE BRAMBILLA CHIARA FUMAGALLI 00:51:59 00:09:45 |1BOCIA VERANO B.ZA | BOCIA VERANO B.ZA
4 22 DEBORAH TALARICO FABIO COPES 00:52:14 00:10:00 3 LIFE GSA COMETA
5] 59 LIVIA GRECO CIPELLI MASSIMO CIPELLI 00:53:09 00:10:55 AMATORI LECCO
6 82 MASSIMO GRUTTADAURIA COSTANZA DEL BRAVO 00:56:07 00:13:53 RUNCARD RUNCARD
7| 151 CLAUDIO MANZONI ROBERTA LOCATELLI 00:56:32 00:14:18 RUNNERS BERGAMO RUNNERS BERGAMO
8| 134 SARA DOTTOR ROBERTO CONFALONIERI  00:57:06 00:14:52 GS TORREVILLA GS TORREVILLA
9| 139 NICOLA SALA ADELAIDE GRERMANI 00:57:13 00:14:59
SABRINA
10 18 VERENA ROSSI GIACOMO ROSSI 00:57:49 00:15:35 3LIFE
11| 48 ERNESTO BONFANTI EMANUELA CASTELNUOVO 00:58:28 00:16:14
12 33 SIMONE ROVERA CRISTINA ROVERA 00:58:44 00:16:30 SEV VALMADRERA SEV VALMADRERA
13| 58 ANGELO GEROSA ELENA CALIO' 00:58:52 00:16:38 TEAM PASTURO TEAM PASTURO
14 27 STEFANO GALBIATI MARIA TERESA RIGAMONTI 01:00:11 00:17:57 SGURBAT RUNNERS SGURBAT RUNNERS
15| 117 DIONIGI GIANOLA PATRIZIA GIANOLA 01:01:04 00:18:50 A.S.PREMANA A.S.PREMANA
16 | 116 DANIELA MACCHETTI VITTORIO RAVOT 01:02:23 00:20:09 RUN CARD ATLETICA MONZA
17| 11 CHIARA CORTI FILIPPO NEGRI 01:04:32 00:22:18
18 31 ROBERTO TAGLIABUE AMALIA TRABATTONI 01:07:07 00:24:53 U.S. SAN MAURIZIO ERBA
19| 64 GIORGIO BONZI ALESSIA ARNOLDI 01:08:01 00:25:47 BAR VITALI BAR VITALI
20 43 FRANCO CORTI VALENTINA CORTI 01:09:56 00:27:42 OSA VALMADRERA OSA VALMADRERA
21 | 145 CHRISTIAN TIBALDI SARA CAPPELLETTI 01:10:18 00:28:04 SGURBAT RUNNERS
22 76 DARIO MALVESTITI IVANA TROCCOLI 01:11:31 00:29:17 PRO PATRIA ARC BUSTO ARSIZIO  PRO PATRIA ARC BUSTO ARSIZIO
23| 99 RAFFAELLA BINDA FABRIZIO GEROSA 01:12:51 00:30:37 GS AVIS OGGIONO GS AVIS OGGIONO
24 60 MARCO CASTELLI LISA PANZERI 01:13:04 00:30:50
25 | 106 FEDERICA FANIZZA VINCENZO MICCOLI 01:13:42 00:31:28
26 85 EMANUELA QUARNI ENZO DE DIONIGI 01:14:35 00:32:21 TEAM PASTURO TEAM PASTURO
27 | 67 GUIDO MONTANARI GIOVANNA LA BRUNA 01:15:21  00:33:07
28 | 111 DINA GALBERTI MASSIMO CORTI 01:16:47 00:34:33 OSA VALMADRERA
29 | 102 DANIELA CONDELLO ENRICO TOSI 01:18:11 00:35:57 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
30 69 DAVIDE SALA PEUP FEDERICA DUVIA 01:18:13 00:35:59




31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

62
105
70
90
71
77
34
78
73

CHIARA
MARCO
ELENA
MARA
FRANCO
ELISA
ALESSIO
ANDREA
MARCO
MONICA

BRAMBILLA
CORTI
MONGELLI
STOPPA
VALSECCHI
DOzIO
FRIGERIO
CANZI
BRAMBILLA
FACCHINI

DAMIANO
CRISTINA
VLADISLAV
FABRIZIO
ELZBIETA
NICCOLO'
YLENIA
VALERIA
TIZIANA
GIUSEPPE

COLOMBO
CARSANA
BURZACOVSCHI
MARIANI
STACEL
DOzIO
MARTARELLO
SELLARI
PIRRONE
COLOSI

01:19:47
01:20:34
01:22:14
01:24:33
01:25:16
01:25:49
01:28:11
01:33:18
01:33:38
01:33:49

00:37:33
00:38:20
00:40:00
00:42:19
00:43:02
00:43:35
00:45:57
00:51:04
00:51:24
00:51:35

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

GS VIRTUS CALCO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

LIBERO
S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO

GS VIRTUS CALCO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO



